JEFF RIGBY 00448

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1

2
3
4

01/21/15
01/28/15
01/29/15
01/31/15

Payroll

02/13/15 $

3D
Reference
C26400
C26400
C26400
C26400

1,475.00

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI

01/19 - 02/01/15

Stop Name
DENVER RUN
DENVER RUN

BOISE
DENVER RUN

City
DENVER
DENVER

BOISE
DENVER

State
cO
co

Co

W N 0 N

W

400.00
400.00
225.00
450.00

1,475.00



